RESULTATS DE LA JNA DU 23/6/2012

Club type_ type_ date_
arme formation |jna

SEMEUR
SUIF
FOURNIER
SAWYER
LANIER
BENARD
CHAILLIE
SEMEUR
CHAULEUR
SEMEUR
SCHORSCH
ouboT
LACHERAY
PORTERET
FOURNIGUET
TOURNIER
GENG
GLORIOT

BENOIT
AUDREY
ARTHUR
OLIVIA
CLEMENT
JULIEN
BLANDINE
BENOIT
ELISA
BENOIT
VALENTIN
ELODIE
WILLIAM
MAXENCE
LEOPOLD
VINCENT
Sébastien
DONAT

C.E.RIOLAIS

A.S.M. BELFORT/ESCRIME
C.E. LUXOVIEN

AS.CA.P.

C.E. LUXOVIEN
BESANCON U.C. ESCRIME
AS.CAP.

C.E.RIOLAIS

BESANCON U.C. ESCRIME
C.E.RIOLAIS

A.S.M. BELFORT/ESCRIME
AS.CAP.

AS.CAP.

C.E. DEDOLE

A.S.M. BELFORT/ESCRIME
C.E. DE PONTARLIER
A.S.M. BELFORT/ESCRIME
BESANCON U.C. ESCRIME

EPEE
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
SABRE
SABRE
EPEE
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
FLEURET
SABRE

FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_DEPAR
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO
FORM_REGIO

23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012
23 juin 2012

13
16
13
16
16
16
17
14
13
15
29
19
26
26
28
28
30
20

valide
q

RN RODEIEEEDEEE®@®

date_
stage

1 nov. 2011

1 nov. 2011
25 oct. 2010

1 nov. 2011
1 nov. 2011

valide_stage

valide_
pratique

valide_
diplome

VRAI

VRAI



